Bob Jones (13-11, 7-2) -vs- Trinity Baptist (10-12, 6-3)
02/25/22 at Jacksonville, FL

Date: 02/25/22 Score By Period 1 2 Total

nme: 0 o Jones oo s

Site: Jacksonville, FL Trinity Baptist 34 19 53

Bob Jones 55

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

4 Hayes Brush * 26 5-10 0-1 2-2 5-9 14 2 1 1 1 1 12

2 Elijah Cupples e 38 4-10 1-5 0-0 1-5 6 2 3 3 0 2 9

32  Trevor Brunson * 26 3-6 1-3 2-2 2-2 4 2 2 1 0 0 9

24  Mark Dickerson i 32 2-7 1-3 0-0 2-3 5 1 0 1 0 0 5

3 Stephan Hugley * 21 2-6 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 4 1 1 0 0 4

23  Henry Blair 26 4-17 2-9 0-2 0-0 0 1 2 0 0 1 10

15 Daniel Fuller 18 1-4 1-2 0-0 2-4 6 0 0 0 0 0 3

1 Joe Powell 10 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 0 0 0 3

21  Quincey Sibley 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 22-61 7-24 4-6 12-25 37 12 11 8 1 4 55

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 13-33 39.39 % 4-16 25.00 % 2-2 100.00 %

Second Half 9-28 32.14 % 3-8 37.50 % 2-4 50.00 %

Total 22-61 36.1 % 7-24 29.2 % 4-6 66.7 %

Technical Fouls: (1) Elijah

Cupples Second Chance Points: 14 Scores Tied: 5 times(s) Points in the Paint: 12 Fast Break Points: 0

Lead Changed: 4 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 14 Bench Points: 16 Largest Lead: 4 2nd-09:43

Trinity Baptist 53

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

2 Sam Battle * 38 4-7 2-5 3-4 1-5 6 2 3 2 0 1 13

11  Michael West o 23 4-11 2-6 0-0 2-2 4 1 1 0 0 2 10
Xavier Rose * 33 3-6 0-1 0-3 1-2 3 1 4 2 0 1 6

4 Marc-Joubert Maisonn = 25 2-6 0-3 0-0 0-1 1 4 0 0 1 1 4

23 Travius Whitfield * 11 0-3 0-2 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Zachary Kiadii 15 4-4 0-0 1-2 1-1 2 0 1 2 0 0 9

33 Fausto Alvarez 14 2-5 0-0 0-1 1-6 7 0 1 1 2 1 4

1 Jacari Randolph 12 1-4 1-4 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 3
Parrish Hobdy 8 1-4 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 0 0 1 3

32 Ian Kanady 3 0-2 0-1 1-2 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

24  Tierre Smith 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

12 DW Lewis 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0

TM  Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 21-52 6-24 5-12 8-24 32 12 11 8 3 7 53

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 14-26 53.85 % 5-12 41.67 % 1-2 50.00 %

Second Half 7-26 26.92 % 1-12 8.33 % 4-10 40.00 %

Total 21-52 40.4 % 6-24 25.0% 5-12 41.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 5 Scores Tied: 1 times(s) Points in the Paint: 22 Fast Break Points: 0

Lead Changed: 4 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 5 Bench Points: 20 Largest Lead: 9 1st-11:40



Bob Jones 32

1st Half Box Score

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
4 Hayes Brush 11 1-4 0-1 0-0 1-3 4 1 1 0 1 1 2
2 Elijah Cupples 18 1-5 0-3 0-0 1-0 1 1 3 2 0 2 2
32  Trevor Brunson 14 2-4 0-2 2-2 1-0 1 0 1 0 0 0 6
24  Mark Dickerson 18 2-6 1-3 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 5
3 Stephan Hugley 8 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 0 4
23 Henry Blair 10 3-7 1-4 0-0 0-0 0 0 2 0 0 1 7
15 Daniel Fuller 11 1-4 1-2 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 3
1 Joe Powell 10 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 0 0 0 3
21  Quincey Sibley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 100 13-33 4-16 2-2 7-8 15 4 9 3 1 4 32
39.4 % 25.0 % 100.0 %
Trinity Baptist 34
# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Sam Battle 19 4-5 2-3 0-0 1-4 5 1 2 2 0 0 10
11 Michael West 11 3-4 1-2 0-0 1-1 2 1 1 0 0 1 7
5 Xavier Rose 18 2-3 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 1 3 2 0 0 4
4 Marc-Joubert Maisonn 12 1-4 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
23 Travius Whitfield 9 0-2 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Zachary Kiadii 7 1-1 0-0 1-2 1-1 2 0 1 1 0 0 3
33  Fausto Alvarez 5 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 1 1 2
1 Jacari Randolph 4 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3
3 Parrish Hobdy 6 1-4 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 1 3
32 Ian Kanady 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24  Tierre Smith 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
12 DW Lewis 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM  Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 100 14-26 5-12 1-2 4-12 16 5 8 7 1 3 34
53.8 % 41.7 % 50.0 %



Bob Jones 23

2nd Half Box Score

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
4 Hayes Brush 15 4-6 0-0 2-2 4-6 10 1 0 1 0 0 10
2 Elijah Cupples 20 3-5 1-2 0-0 0-5 5 1 0 1 0 0 7
32  Trevor Brunson 12 1-2 1-1 0-0 1-2 3 2 1 1 0 0 3
24  Mark Dickerson 14 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
3 Stephan Hugley 13 0-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0
23 Henry Blair 16 1-10 1-5 0-2 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
15 Daniel Fuller 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Joe Powell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21  Quincey Sibley 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 100 9-28 3-8 2-4 5-17 22 8 2 5 0 0 23
32.1 % 37.5% 50.0%
Trinity Baptist 19
# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Sam Battle 19 0-2 0-2 3-4 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 1 3
11 Michael West 12 1-7 1-4 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 1 3
5 Xavier Rose 15 1-3 0-0 0-3 1-0 1 0 1 0 0 1 2
4 Marc-Joubert Maisonn 13 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 0 1 1 2
23 Travius Whitfield 2 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25  Zachary Kiadii 8 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 6
33 Fausto Alvarez 9 1-3 0-0 0-1 1-5 6 0 1 0 1 0 2
1 Jacari Randolph 8 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
3 Parrish Hobdy 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
32 Ian Kanady 3 0-2 0-1 1-2 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
24  Tierre Smith 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 DW Lewis 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM  Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 100 7-26 1-12 4-10 4-12 16 7 3 1 2 4 19

26.9% 8.3% 40.0%



1st Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Bob Jones Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Trinity Baptist

19:32 2-0 V2 GOOD LAYUP by HUGLEY,STEPHAN(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by CUPPLES,ELIJAH

19:02 MISS 3PTR by MAISONN,MARC-JOUBERT
o= REBOUND OFF by WHITFIELD, TRAVIUS
18:58 MISS JUMPER by WHITFIELD, TRAVIUS
o= REBOUND OFF by WEST,MICHAEL
18:53 MISS 3PTR by WEST,MICHAEL
o= REBOUND DEF by BRUSH,HAYES
18:36 MISS 3PTR by BRUSH,HAYES

-- REBOUND DEF by BATTLE,SAM
18:25 2-3 H1 GOOD 3PTR by BATTLE,SAM

-- ASSIST by ROSE,XAVIER
18:15 FOUL by WEST,MICHAEL
18:06 MISS 3PTR by CUPPLES,ELIJAH

-- REBOUND DEF by WHITFIELD, TRAVIUS
17:49 2-5 H3 GOOD LAYUP by ROSE,XAVIER(in the paint)
17:34 4-5 H1 GOOD JUMPER by HUGLEY,STEPHAN

-- ASSIST by CUPPLES,ELIJAH

17:08 MISS JUMPER by MAISONN,MARC-JOUBERT
o= REBOUND DEF by BRUSH,HAYES

16:50 TURNOVER by HUGLEY,STEPHAN

16:48 STEAL by WEST,MICHAEL

16:43 SUB IN by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO

16:43 SUB OUT by WEST,MICHAEL

16:37 4-8 H4 GOOD 3PTR by BATTLE,SAM
o= ASSIST by ROSE,XAVIER

16:11 TURNOVER by CUPPLES,ELIJAH
16:07 STEAL by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO
16:02 MISS JUMPER by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO
16:02 BLOCK by BRUSH,HAYES

-- REBOUND DEF by DICKERSON,MARK
15:52 MISS 3PTR by BRUNSON, TREVOR

-- REBOUND OFF by BRUNSON, TREVOR
15:50 FOUL by MAISONN,MARC-JOUBERT
15:50 SUB IN by FULLER,DANIEL
15:50 SUB OUT by HUGLEY,STEPHAN
15:50 SUB IN by SMITH, TIERRE
15:50 SUB OUT by WHITFIELD, TRAVIUS
15:33 FOUL by CUPPLES,ELIJAH
15:33 SUB IN by KIADII,ZACHARY
15:33 SUB OUT by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO
15:05 4-10 H6 GOOD LAYUP by BATTLE,SAM(in the paint)
14:56 MISS JUMPER by BRUSH,HAYES

-- REBOUND OFF by DICKERSON,MARK
14:47 MISS JUMPER by BRUSH,HAYES

-- REBOUND DEF by BATTLE,SAM
14:46 FOUL by BRUSH,HAYES
14:46 SUB IN by BLAIR,HENRY
14:46 SUB IN by POWELL,JOE
14:46 SUB IN by HUGLEY,STEPHAN
14:46 SUB OUT by BRUSH,HAYES
14:46 SUB OUT by BRUNSON,TREVOR
14:46 SUB OUT by DICKERSON,MARK

14:24 4-12 H8 GOOD LAYUP by KIADII,ZACHARY(in the paint)
14:02 7-12 H5 GOOD 3PTR by FULLER,DANIEL

-- ASSIST by POWELL,JOE
13:49 MISS 3PTR by MAISONN,MARC-JOUBERT

-- REBOUND OFF by KIADII,ZACHARY



13:44 7-14 H 7 GOOD JUMPER by ROSE,XAVIER
-- ASSIST by KIADII,ZACHARY

13:28 MISS 3PTR by FULLER,DANIEL
-- REBOUND DEF by BATTLE,SAM

13:21 TURNOVER by BATTLE,SAM

13:19 STEAL by BLAIR,HENRY

13:16 9-14 H5 GOOD LAYUP by BLAIR,HENRY(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by POWELL,JOE

12:44 9-16 H7 GOOD JUMPER by MAISONN,MARC-JOUBERT
-- ASSIST by BATTLE,SAM

12:30 MISS 3PTR by BLAIR,HENRY
-- REBOUND OFF by FULLER,DANIEL
12:28 FOUL by BATTLE,SAM
12:28 SUB IN by DICKERSON,MARK
12:28 SUB OUT by CUPPLES,ELIJAH
12:28 SUB IN by RANDOLPH,JACARI
12:28 SUB IN by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO
12:28 SUB OUT by MAISONN,MARC-JOUBERT
12:28 SUB OUT by BATTLE,SAM
12:14 MISS JUMPER by DICKERSON,MARK

== REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
11:40 9-18 H9 GOOD JUMPER by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO
== ASSIST by SMITH,TIERRE

11:26 MISS JUMPER by DICKERSON,MARK

== REBOUND DEF by KIADII,ZACHARY
11:21 TURNOVER by KIADII,ZACHARY
11:21 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

11:06 11-18 H7 GOOD LAYUP by DICKERSON,MARK(in the paint)
= ASSIST by BLAIR,HENRY

10:44 FOUL by HUGLEY,STEPHAN
10:29 FOUL by HUGLEY,STEPHAN
10:29 MISS FT by KIADII,ZACHARY

== REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
10:29 11-19 H8 GOOD FT by KIADII,ZACHARY

10:29 SUB IN by BRUSH,HAYES

10:29 SUB OUT by HUGLEY,STEPHAN
10:29 SUB IN by MAISONN,MARC-JOUBERT
10:29 SUB IN by WHITFIELD, TRAVIUS
10:29 SUB IN by BATTLE,SAM

10:29 SUB OUT by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO
10:29 SUB OUT by SMITH,TIERRE

10:29 SUB OUT by ROSE,XAVIER

10:11 MISS 3PTR by BLAIR,HENRY

-- REBOUND OFF by DICKERSON,MARK
10:00 14-19 HS5 GOOD 3PTR by POWELL,JOE
-- ASSIST by BRUSH,HAYES
09:28 MISS 3PTR by WHITFIELD, TRAVIUS
-- REBOUND OFF by BATTLE,SAM
09:22 14-22 H8 GOOD 3PTR by RANDOLPH,JACARI
-- ASSIST by BATTLE,SAM
09:07 17-22 H5 GOOD 3PTR by DICKERSON,MARK
-- ASSIST by BLAIR,HENRY

09:05 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
09:05 SUB IN by BRUNSON, TREVOR
09:05 SUB IN by CUPPLES,ELIJAH
09:05 SUB OUT by POWELL,JOE
09:05 SUB OUT by FULLER,DANIEL

08:38 17-24 H7 GOOD LAYUP by BATTLE,SAM(in the paint)
08:27 19-24 H5 GOOD LAYUP by BLAIR,HENRY(in the paint)
08:05 TURNOVER by RANDOLPH,JACARI

08:05 SUB IN by ROSE,XAVIER

08:05 SUB IN by WEST,MICHAEL



08:05
08:05
07:37

07:23

07:07

06:54
06:20
06:10
06:09
05:54
05:51
05:51
05:51
05:51
05:51
05:51
05:22

05:05
05:00
04:40
04:40
04:32
04:32
04:32
04:32
04:15
04:15
04:15
03:55
03:53
03:43

03:28
03:22
03:21
03:14
03:01

02:49
02:26
02:26
02:26
02:03

01:44
01:30
01:28
01:21

00:58

22-24

22-26

24-26

26-26

26-29

26-31

27-31
28-31

30-31

H2

H4

H2

H3

H5

H 4
H3

H1

SUB OUT by KIADII,ZACHARY

SUB OUT by RANDOLPH,JACARI
GOOD 3PTR by BLAIR,HENRY
ASSIST by BRUNSON,TREVOR
MISS 3PTR by BATTLE,SAM
REBOUND DEF by BRUSH,HAYES
MISS 3PTR by CUPPLES,ELIJAH
REBOUND DEF by WEST,MICHAEL
GOOD LAYUP by WEST,MICHAEL(in the paint)
ASSIST by ROSE,XAVIER

GOOD LAYUP by BRUNSON, TREVOR(in the paint)
TURNOVER by ROSE,XAVIER
STEAL by BRUSH,HAYES

MISS 3PTR by BLAIR,HENRY
REBOUND OFF by BRUSH,HAYES
GOOD JUMPER by BRUSH,HAYES
TIMEOUT FULL by TEAM

SUB IN by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO

SUB IN by HOBDY,PARRISH

SUB OUT by MAISONN,MARC-JOUBERT
SUB OUT by WHITFIELD, TRAVIUS
GOOD 3PTR by HOBDY,PARRISH
ASSIST by WEST,MICHAEL

MISS JUMPER by CUPPLES,ELIJAH
REBOUND DEF by HOBDY,PARRISH
GOOD LAYUP by WEST,MICHAEL(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by BLAIR,HENRY
BLOCK by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO
REBOUND DEF by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO
SUB IN by POWELL,JOE

SUB IN by FULLER,DANIEL

SUB OUT by BRUSH,HAYES

SUB OUT by BLAIR,HENRY
TURNOVER by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO
SUB IN by LEWIS,DW

SUB OUT by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO
TURNOVER by CUPPLES,ELIJAH
STEAL by HOBDY,PARRISH

MISS JUMPER by HOBDY,PARRISH
REBOUND DEF by FULLER,DANIEL
MISS JUMPER by FULLER,DANIEL
REBOUND DEF by LEWIS,DW
TURNOVER by BATTLE,SAM

STEAL by CUPPLES,ELIJAH

FOUL by ROSE,XAVIER

MISS 3PTR by CUPPLES,ELIJAH
REBOUND DEF by ROSE,XAVIER
MISS 3PTR by ROSE,XAVIER
REBOUND DEF by POWELL,JOE
FOUL by HOBDY,PARRISH

GOOD FT by BRUNSON, TREVOR
GOOD FT by BRUNSON, TREVOR
MISS 3PTR by HOBDY,PARRISH
REBOUND DEF by DICKERSON,MARK
MISS 3PTR by DICKERSON,MARK
REBOUND DEF by ROSE,XAVIER
TURNOVER by ROSE,XAVIER
STEAL by CUPPLES,ELIJAH

GOOD DUNK by BRUNSON,TREVOR(in the paint)
ASSIST by CUPPLES,ELIJAH

MISS JUMPER by HOBDY,PARRISH
REBOUND DEF by FULLER,DANIEL



VISITORS: Bob Jones

00:44

00:40

00:26
00:04

00:00

30-34

32-34

H4

H2

MISS 3PTR by DICKERSON,MARK
REBOUND OFF by FULLER,DANIEL
MISS JUMPER by FULLER,DANIEL
REBOUND DEF by BATTLE,SAM
GOOD 3PTR by WEST,MICHAEL
MISS 3PTR by BRUNSON,TREVOR
REBOUND OFF by CUPPLES,ELIJAH
GOOD JUMPER by CUPPLES,ELIJAH

2nd Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Trinity Baptist

20:00
20:00
19:46

19:35
19:29
19:05
19:02
18:45
18:22
18:22
18:22
18:01
17:58
17:38
17:15
17:13
17:09

16:59

16:36
16:16
16:04

15:43

15:33
15:27
15:27
15:27
15:27
15:27
15:27
15:27
15:27
15:26
15:26
15:26
15:26
15:12

34-34

36-34
36-36

36-38

38-38
38-41

V2

H2

H3

SUB IN by BLAIR,HENRY

SUB OUT by BRUNSON,TREVOR
MISS 3PTR by WEST,MICHAEL
REBOUND DEF by CUPPLES,ELIJAH
MISS 3PTR by BLAIR,HENRY
REBOUND OFF by BRUSH,HAYES
GOOD JUMPER by BRUSH,HAYES
MISS 3PTR by BATTLE,SAM
REBOUND OFF by WEST,MICHAEL
FOUL by BRUSH,HAYES

MISS 3PTR by WHITFIELD, TRAVIUS
REBOUND DEF by BRUSH,HAYES
FOUL by MAISONN,MARC-JOUBERT
SUB IN by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO

SUB OUT by WHITFIELD, TRAVIUS
MISS 3PTR by BLAIR,HENRY
REBOUND OFF by BRUSH,HAYES
GOOD JUMPER by BRUSH,HAYES
GOOD JUMPER by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO
ASSIST by ROSE,XAVIER
TURNOVER by CUPPLES,ELIJAH
STEAL by MAISONN,MARC-JOUBERT
MISS LAYUP by WEST,MICHAEL
REBOUND DEF by HUGLEY,STEPHAN
MISS JUMPER by BLAIR,HENRY
REBOUND DEF by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO
GOOD LAYUP by MAISONN,MARC-JOUBERT(in the paint)
ASSIST by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO
GOOD JUMPER by CUPPLES,ELIJAH
GOOD 3PTR by WEST,MICHAEL
ASSIST by BATTLE,SAM

MISS JUMPER by CUPPLES, ELIJAH
REBOUND DEF by MAISONN,MARC-JOUBERT
MISS JUMPER by WEST,MICHAEL
REBOUND DEF by CUPPLES,ELIJAH
MISS JUMPER by BLAIR,HENRY
BLOCK by MAISONN,MARC-JOUBERT
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB IN by SMITH,TIERRE

SUB IN by KIADII,ZACHARY

SUB IN by RANDOLPH,JACARI

SUB OUT by ROSE,XAVIER

SUB OUT by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO

SUB OUT by WEST,MICHAEL

SUB IN by FULLER,DANIEL

SUB IN by BRUNSON,TREVOR

SUB OUT by BRUSH,HAYES

SUB OUT by HUGLEY,STEPHAN
TURNOVER by DICKERSON,MARK



10:31

41-41

41-43

43-43

43-44

43-45

46-45

48-45

49-45

H2

H1

H2

V1

V3

V4

STEAL by BATTLE,SAM

FOUL by BRUNSON,TREVOR

MISS 3PTR by BATTLE,SAM
REBOUND DEF by CUPPLES,ELIJAH
FOUL by RANDOLPH,JACARI

FOUL by MAISONN,MARC-JOUBERT
MISS FT by BLAIR,HENRY

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

MISS FT by BLAIR,HENRY

REBOUND DEF by LEWIS,DW

SUB IN by LEWIS,DW

SUB OUT by MAISONN,MARC-JOUBERT
MISS 3PTR by RANDOLPH,JACARI
REBOUND DEF by FULLER,DANIEL
MISS 3PTR by BLAIR,HENRY
REBOUND DEF by RANDOLPH,JACARI
TURNOVER by KIADII,ZACHARY
GOOD 3PTR by BLAIR,HENRY
ASSIST by BRUNSON,TREVOR
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by KIADII,ZACHARY(in the paint)
MISS LAYUP by BLAIR,HENRY
REBOUND DEF by LEWIS,DW

MISS 3PTR by RANDOLPH,JACARI
REBOUND DEF by BRUNSON, TREVOR
MISS LAYUP by DICKERSON,MARK
REBOUND DEF by LEWIS,DW

MISS 3PTR by RANDOLPH,JACARI
REBOUND DEF by FULLER,DANIEL
GOOD JUMPER by CUPPLES, ELIJAH
FOUL by DICKERSON,MARK

GOOD FT by BATTLE,SAM

SUB IN by BRUSH,HAYES

SUB IN by SIBLEY,QUINCEY

SUB IN by HUGLEY,STEPHAN

SUB OUT by BRUNSON,TREVOR

SUB OUT by BLAIR,HENRY

SUB OUT by FULLER,DANIEL

SUB IN by WEST,MICHAEL

SUB IN by HOBDY,PARRISH

SUB IN by MAISONN,MARC-JOUBERT
SUB IN by ROSE,XAVIER

SUB OUT by BATTLE,SAM

SUB OUT by KIADII,ZACHARY

SUB OUT by RANDOLPH,JACARI

SUB OUT by LEWIS,DW

GOOD FT by BATTLE,SAM

SUB IN by BATTLE,SAM

SUB OUT by SMITH,TIERRE

GOOD 3PTR by CUPPLES,ELIJAH
MISS 3PTR by MAISONN,MARC-JOUBERT
REBOUND DEF by DICKERSON,MARK
MISS JUMPER by HUGLEY,STEPHAN
REBOUND OFF by BRUSH,HAYES
GOOD JUMPER by BRUSH,HAYES
FOUL by HOBDY,PARRISH

GOOD FT by BRUSH,HAYES

SUB IN by KANADY,IAN

SUB OUT by HOBDY,PARRISH

MISS 3PTR by WEST,MICHAEL
REBOUND DEF by BRUSH,HAYES
MISS LAYUP by HUGLEY,STEPHAN



08:36

08:25

08:16
08:14
08:13
07:59
07:49
07:49

07:49
07:49
07:49
07:19
07:19
07:19
06:53
06:25
06:25
06:25
06:25
06:25
06:25
06:25
06:25
06:03
05:36
05:36
05:30
05:14
05:06
05:00
04:47

04:21

04:18

04:01
03:56
03:56
03:34
03:34
03:34
03:34
03:34
03:34
03:34
03:34
03:32
03:32

49-46

49-48

V3

V1

REBOUND DEF by WEST,MICHAEL
MISS 3PTR by WEST,MICHAEL
REBOUND OFF by KANADY,IAN
MISS LAYUP by ROSE,XAVIER
REBOUND DEF by BRUSH,HAYES
MISS LAYUP by BRUSH,HAYES
REBOUND OFF by BRUSH,HAYES
TURNOVER by BRUSH,HAYES
STEAL by WEST,MICHAEL

MISS 3PTR by KANADY,IAN
REBOUND OFF by ROSE,XAVIER
FOUL by HUGLEY,STEPHAN

MISS FT by ROSE,XAVIER
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

MISS FT by ROSE,XAVIER
REBOUND DEF by BRUSH,HAYES
SUB IN by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO

SUB OUT by BATTLE,SAM
TURNOVER by SIBLEY,QUINCEY
SUB IN by BRUNSON, TREVOR

SUB OUT by SIBLEY,QUINCEY

MISS JUMPER by KANADY,IAN
REBOUND DEF by CUPPLES,ELIJAH
FOUL by CUPPLES,ELIJAH

FOUL TECH by CUPPLES,ELIJAH
MISS FT by KANADY,IAN

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by KANADY,IAN

SUB IN by BLAIR,HENRY

SUB OUT by DICKERSON,MARK
SUB IN by BATTLE,SAM

SUB OUT by KANADY,IAN

MISS LAYUP by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO
REBOUND DEF by BRUSH,HAYES
TURNOVER by BRUNSON,TREVOR
STEAL by ROSE,XAVIER

GOOD LAYUP by ROSE,XAVIER(in the paint)
FOUL by BATTLE,SAM

MISS JUMPER by BLAIR,HENRY
REBOUND OFF by BRUNSON, TREVOR
FOUL by MAISONN,MARC-JOUBERT
MISS 3PTR by BLAIR,HENRY
REBOUND DEF by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO
MISS JUMPER by WEST,MICHAEL
REBOUND OFF by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO
MISS JUMPER by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO
REBOUND DEF by BRUNSON, TREVOR
MISS JUMPER by HUGLEY,STEPHAN
REBOUND DEF by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO
SUB IN by HOBDY,PARRISH

SUB OUT by MAISONN,MARC-JOUBERT
FOUL by HUGLEY,STEPHAN

MISS FT by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB IN by FULLER,DANIEL

SUB OUT by HUGLEY,STEPHAN

SUB IN by KIADII,ZACHARY

SUB IN by RANDOLPH,JACARI

SUB OUT by HOBDY,PARRISH

SUB OUT by WEST,MICHAEL

SUB IN by LEWIS,DW

SUB OUT by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO



03:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

16 49-50

52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

02:40

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
01:
01:

23

17
17

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
58
58

01:40
01:40

01:
01:

30
09

00:41
00:41

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

28

27
27
27
13

12
12
12
12

51-50

52-50

52-51

52-53

00:06 55-53

H1
V1

V2

V1

H1

V2

GOOD LAYUP by KIADII,ZACHARY(in the paint)
GOOD JUMPER by BRUSH,HAYES
FOUL by LEWIS,DW

GOOD FT by BRUSH,HAYES
TIMEOUT FULL by TEAM

SUB IN by WEST,MICHAEL

SUB IN by HOBDY,PARRISH

SUB IN by WHITFIELD, TRAVIUS
SUB OUT by KIADII,ZACHARY

SUB OUT by RANDOLPH,JACARI
SUB OUT by LEWIS,DW

MISS LAYUP by ROSE,XAVIER
REBOUND DEF by BRUSH,HAYES
MISS JUMPER by BRUSH,HAYES
REBOUND DEF by BATTLE,SAM
FOUL by BRUNSON,TREVOR

MISS FT by BATTLE,SAM

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by BATTLE,SAM

SUB IN by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO

SUB IN by KIADII,ZACHARY

SUB IN by RANDOLPH,JACARI

SUB OUT by WHITFIELD, TRAVIUS
SUB OUT by HOBDY,PARRISH

SUB OUT by WEST,MICHAEL

MISS JUMPER by HUGLEY,STEPHAN
BLOCK by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO
REBOUND DEF by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO
SUB IN by HUGLEY,STEPHAN

SUB OUT by FULLER,DANIEL

GOOD LAYUP by KIADII,ZACHARY(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by CUPPLES,ELIJAH
REBOUND DEF by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO
FOUL by BLAIR,HENRY

MISS FT by ROSE,XAVIER
REBOUND DEF by CUPPLES,ELIJAH
MISS JUMPER by BRUNSON,TREVOR
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
TIMEOUT FULL by TEAM

SUB IN by MAISONN,MARC-JOUBERT
SUB OUT by RANDOLPH,JACARI
MISS LAYUP by BLAIR,HENRY
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
TIMEOUT FULL by TEAM

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB IN by RANDOLPH,JACARI

SUB OUT by ALVAREZ,FAUSTO
GOOD 3PTR by BRUNSON,TREVOR
ASSIST by HUGLEY,STEPHAN



